Maytag GA390 01 - BASE
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Section:  BASE

P/N 160002|

Models:  ALL MODELS

11/91

26

Maytag Residential Maytag GA390 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - BASE

Original Part Number
213053

206707

203725

211028

203956

210385

Y 302699

210684

203274

204807

210186
211949
213120
Y 015627
911852
213054

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

6-2097750

22001586

22003428

3370225

Status

Part Description

Brace, Tub Part Not Used
Trans Dee

Damper W/Bolt And Clip
Deflector, Water

Damper Pad Kit

Lock Nut For Adjustable Leg
Leg, Adjustable

Foot, Adjustable Leg

Base With Damper Pads

Ground Wire, Supp. Plte To
Top Cover

Screw

Nut, Adjustment Eyebolt
Bolt, Eye/Centering Spring
Screw- Hex

Lockwasher

Centering Spring - 3 Used


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-504621-residential-maytag-ga390-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412613-maytag-213053-washer-dryer-brace-tub-part-not-used.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415624-maytag-6-2097750-washer-dryer-trans-dee.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409581-maytag-203725-washer-dryer-damper-w-bolt-and-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410356-maytag-22001586-washer-dryer-deflector-water.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409582-maytag-203956-washer-dryer-damper-pad-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412859-maytag-210385-washer-dryer-lock-nut-for-adjustable-leg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410375-maytag-22003428-washer-dryer-leg-adjustable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412879-maytag-210684-washer-dryer-foot-adjustable-leg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409583-maytag-203274-washer-dryer-base-with-damper-pads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409584-maytag-204807-washer-dryer-ground-wire-supp-plte-to-top-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414301-maytag-3370225-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412733-maytag-211949-washer-dryer-nut-adjustment-eyebolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410354-maytag-216416-washer-dryer-bolt-eye-centering-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409289-maytag-y015627-washer-dryer-screw-hex.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415296-maytag-486009-washer-dryer-lockwasher.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409585-maytag-213054-washer-dryer-centering-spring-3-used.html

17 213073 Washer, Double Brace

Nut, Carrage Bolts And

19 Y052734 Bracket

21 212979 Not Available WASHER, TUB BRACE

23 200744 W10175939 Bolt


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412735-maytag-213073-washer-dryer-washer-double-brace.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409296-maytag-y052785-washer-dryer-nut-brace-to-damper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412920-maytag-y052734-washer-dryer-nut-carrage-bolts-and-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412695-maytag-y054867-washer-dryer-washer-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412742-maytag-211100-washer-dryer-washer-outer-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415922-maytag-w10175939-washer-dryer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415596-maytag-w10175938-washer-dryer-bolt.html
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